Server-grade IPCs
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 6-Jan-2012
 � Supports Intel® Xeon® E5 series dual processor with C600 chipset
 � Quad Channel DDR3 ECC/Non-ECC 1600/1333/1066 Registered DIMM,
Max 128 GB
 � Basic model supports 2 x PCIe x16 expansion slots
 � Supports 8 x SAS Ports Support (ASMB-920IR SKU)

ASMB-920IR
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number Chipset Memory LAN IPMI SAS
ASMB-920-00A1E C600 DDR3 ECC/Un-ECC 2 - -
ASMB-920IR-00A1E C600 DDR3 ECC/Un-ECC 2 Yes Yes
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
2062920I00 Driver CD x 1
2002920I10 Startup manual x 1
1700003194 SATA data cables x 2
1703150102 SATA power cables x 2
1960052312T000 I/O shield x 1
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
ASMB-FF3PX-12A1E PME expansion card with 2 PCI-X and 1 PCI slots
ASMB-FF20F-02A1E PME expansion card with 2 PCIe x16 slots
Bracket View
DDR3 Memory
QPI PORT 0: 8.0 GT/s
Intel E5-2600 series